For further information about these products and more, contact us at 1-800-ANRITSU or visit www.us.anritsu.com 55
POWER SENSORS
MA2400A/D Series 10 MHz to 50 GHz
Standard diode sensors
Diode sensors have greater speed, sensitivity and dynamic range
than thermal sensors (see fig. 1). All Anritsu diode sensors use a
dual diode architecture that gives improved sensitivity and dynamic
range over single diode architectures. The MA2470D Series Power

POWER SENSORS
MA2400A/D Series 10 MHz to 50 GHz
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
High Accuracy Sensor
MA2442D 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2444D 10 MHz to 40 GHz
MA2445D 10 MHz to 50 GHz
Fast Diode Sensor
MA2468D 10 MHz to 6 GHz
MA2469D 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Model/Order No. Name
Power Sensor
MA2472D 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2473D 10 MHz to 32 GHz
MA2474D 10 MHz to 40 GHz
MA2475D 10 MHz to 50 GHz
MA2481D Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 6 GHz
MA2482D Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2480/01 Option 1, Universal Power Sensor CW Option
MA2400/98 Z540/Guide 25 Calibration
MA2400/99 Premium Calibration
MA2497A Agilent (HP) Sensor adapter
MA2499B Anritsu Sensor 10 to 12 pin Adapter
Wideband Sensor
MA2490A 50 MHz to 8 GHz
MA2491A 50 MHz to 18 GHz
Pulse Sensor
MA2411A 300 MHz to 40 GHz
58